
Information Technology Industry Development Agency (ITIDA)
K28 Cairo/Alex Desert Road, B121 - Smart Village, Giza, Egypt
Phone: (+202) 3534 5000

Are you a Senior Engineering, Computer 
Science, or Information Systems student  

Who is eligible?
Senior (4th year) students in an 
Egyptian educational institution.

Graduation projects related to 
information and communications 
technology (ICT).

Faculties of Engineering, Computer 
Science and Deparments of 
Business Information Systems*

ITIDA will fund the shortlisted 
graduation projects by an amount 
up to EGP 10,000 for eligible 
budget items.

To learn more about the financial 
guidelines, please visit the ITAC 
page on ITIDA’s website at itida.
gov.eg.

Equipment purchased by the ITAC 
fund is delivered to the institution’s 
inventory for use in subsequent 
years by other projects.

Funded Projects: How to Apply:Project Funding:

Submission:
Graduation Projects submission windows open in January. 
Please make sure to send the application form before the end of the submission month.

*For BIS the curriculum in the faculty bylaws must include a  “graduation project” course and other courses closely related to ICT.

Please visit the ITAC page on 
ITIDA’s website, download the 
application form, fill it in and 
send it to the e-mail address 
posted on the website. 

Don’t forget to refer to the 
updated financial guidelines 
before filling in the project 
budget section in the application.

Selection criteria?
The proposals are evaluated by 
experts in the topic, based on a 
unified score-sheet. Proposals 
with the highest scores are chosen 
for funding.

Graduation Project Funding

2005/2006
2006/2007
2007/2008
2008/2009
2009/2010
2010/2011
2011/2012
2012/2013
2013/2014
2014/2015
2015/2016

22
56
53
130
131
117
111
44
42
40
91

Academic Year Number

Apply Today

ITIDA / ITAC

Graduation Project Fund
invites you to apply for the

?


