



Are you a Senior Engineering, Computer Science, or Information Systems student



invites you to apply for the **Graduation Project Fund**



Who is eligible?

Senior (4th year) students in an Egyptian educational institution.

Graduation projects related to information and communications technology (ICT).

Faculties of Engineering, Computer Science and Deparments of Business Information Systems*

Selection criteria?

The proposals are evaluated by experts in the topic, based on a unified score-sheet. Proposals with the highest scores are chosen for funding.

Apply Today



*For BIS the curriculum in the faculty bylaws must include a "graduation project" course and other courses closely related to ICT.

Graduation Project Funding

Project Funding:

ITIDA will fund the shortlisted graduation projects by an amount up to EGP 10,000 for eligible budget items.

To learn more about the financial guidelines, please visit the ITAC page on ITIDA's website at itida. gov.eg.

Equipment purchased by the ITAC fund is delivered to the institution's inventory for use in subsequent years by other projects.



Funded Projects:

Academic Year	Number
2005/2006	22
2006/2007	56
2007/2008	53
2008/2009	130
2009/2010	131
2010/2011	117
2011/2012	111
2012/2013	44
2013/2014	42
2014/2015	40
2015/2016	91

How to Apply:

Please visit the ITAC page on ITIDA's website, download the application form, fill it in and send it to the e-mail address posted on the website.

Don't forget to refer to the updated financial guidelines before filling in the project budget section in the application.



Submission:

Graduation Projects submission windows open in January. Please make sure to send the application form before the end of the submission month.

Information Technology Industry Development Agency (ITIDA)

K28 Cairo/Alex Desert Road, B121 - Smart Village, Giza, Egypt Phone: (+202) 3534 5000